HCN Series
[ High Cap. NPO ]
Small Size & High Capacitance
Suitable for Wave and Reflow Soldering up to 260 °C
Excellent Characteristics and Tight Tolerance
Excellent Bias,High Temperature Stability &
Low DF
Replace SMT Film Capacitors

Chip of
Capacitor)
How To Order
W
T
BW B
L
Characteristic
Application       ( Typical Circuit )
Dimension
Capacitance Range
Rx Filter Tx Filter
560pF
560pF
1.5nF
680uH
2.7nF
4.75KR
4.75KR680uH
348R
348R
1
2
Z/ESR & Frequency
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10000
100000
0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000 100000
Frequency (KHz)
O
hm
Z- MLCC- NPO 1812/683
ESR-MLCC NPO 1812/683
Z- Film Cap 1812/683
ESR- Film Cap 1812/683
Temperature Capacition
-5000
-4000
-3000
-2000
-1000
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
-55 -45 -35 -25 -15 -5 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125
Temperature(℃)
dC